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• The top rail is rounded for audience comfort
• The connection of the Top rail is seamlessly avoiding pinch points
• A step on the backside facilitates visual and physical access to 
the audience 
• The design enables handling without risk of trapped fingers
• Designed with tread plate that prevents liquids from pooling
• Can be used in high pressured areas

Specifications CWB-B Standard barrier

Height:
Width:
Depth:
Weight:

Material:
Connection:

118,6 cm
103,5 cm
125,0 cm
40,3 kg

EN AW-6082 T6
Connection set (Bolts and nuts)

46.7 in.
40.7 in.
49.2 in.
88.8 lbs.

Metric Imperial

Standard Crowd Barriers

Facts

CWB-B Standard Barrier

• The top rail is rounded for audience comfort
• The connection of the Top rail is seamlessly avoiding pinch points
• The design enables handling without risk of trapped fingers
• Designed with tread plate that prevents liquids from pooling
• Can be used in high pressured areas

Specifications CWB-BH Standard Barrier Half Size

Height:
Width:
Depth:
Weight:

Material:
Connection:

118,6 cm
51,8 cm
125,0 cm
~20,8 kg

EN AW-6082 T6
Connection set (Bolts and nuts)

46.7 in.
20.4 in.
49.2 in.
~44.2 lbs.

Metric Imperial

Facts

CWB-BH Standard Barrier Half Size


