Standard Crowd Barriers

CWB-B Standard Barrier



Facts

- The top rail is rounded for audience comfort
- The connection of the Top rail is seamlessly avoiding pinch points
- A step on the backside facilitates visual and physical access to the audience
- The design enables handling without risk of trapped fingers
 Designed with tread plate that prevents liquids from pooling
- Can be used in high pressured areas

Specifications CWB-B Standard barrier

	Metric	Imperial
Height:	118,6 cm	46.7 in.
Width:	103,5 cm	40.7 in.
Depth:	125,0 cm	49.2 in.
Weight:	40,3 kg	88.8 lbs.

Material: EN AW-6082 T6

Connection: Connection set (Bolts and nuts)

CWB-BH Standard Barrier Half Size



Facts

- The top rail is rounded for audience comfort
- The connection of the Top rail is seamlessly avoiding pinch points
 The design enables handling without risk of trapped fingers
- Designed with tread plate that prevents liquids from pooling
- Can be used in high pressured areas

Specifications CWB-BH Standard Barrier Half Size

	Metric	Imperial
Height:	118,6 cm	46.7 in.
Width:	51,8 cm	20.4 in.
Depth:	125,0 cm	49.2 in.
Weight:	~20,8 kg	~44.2 lbs.

Material: EN AW-6082 T6

Connection: Connection set (Bolts and nuts)